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1.  $7,500.00 NET MINIMUM W/ PIPE PRODUCTS & FLORESTONE SHOWER BASES
$3,500.00 NET FOR PALLETIZED PRODUCTS ONLY
There will be a $250 charge for a jobsite delivery, including both LTL and truck run shipments.

2.
 

IF ORDER(S) TOTAL DOES NOT MEET THE NET MINIMUM
 

Pallet orders will be shipped LTL, if room on truck, delivery charge of $150.
Pipe orders will be shipped for a $300 delivery charge.

3.
 

TAG ORDERS WITH THE APPROPRIATE SHIP VIA (SEE ABOVE LIST).
 

Required and promise dates should be the same as the SHIP DAY date for each order!

4.
 

STOCK ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 3 PM EST ON THE “ORDER BY” DAY IN ORDER TO
       MAKE THE TRUCK. (It is critical that we get these orders on the designated day)

5.
 

SUNBELT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LTL ANY SHIPMENTS NECESSARY IN ORDER TO MEET THE 
COMMITMENTS MADE ON ANY TRUCK RUNS.

6.
 

NO DELIVERY APPOINTMENTS.

7.
 

TRUCK IS LOADED IN THE ORDER THAT ALLOWS THE MOST EFFICIENT DELIVERY AND CAN 
CHANGE FROM WEEK TO WEEK.

8.
 

THE 2 DAY RUNS WILL HAVE 2 DELIVERY DAYS.
 

(Routing will depend on the variety of the deliveries to be made.)

9/38/308/29

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

WEST COAST
Bradenton - Naples

WEST

SOUTHEAST FL
West Palm Beach to Miami

TAMPA BAY AREA
Sebring to Tampa

EAST COAST - CENTRAL
Daytona to Orlando

MIAMI

TAMPA

EAST (E1)

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

TAG ORDERS SHIP VIA ORDER BY 3 PM (EST) SHIP DAY DELIVERY DAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

EAST COAST - CENTRAL
Rockledge, Melbourne, 

Stuart & Vero Beach
EAST (E2) THURSDAY FRIDAY

WEDNESDAYFRIDAY TUESDAY

9/38/308/29

9/69/59/4

9/5

9/4

9/4

9/3

9/3

8/30

OUR OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED ON MONDAY 9/2

LABOR DAY | 2024
TRUCK RUN SCHEDULE

SUNBELT DEDICATED TRUCK | FLORIDA




